Junction Name:- Maya Enclave

Jn. Code:- G- 8
District :- West
Circle :- Mayapuiri

Towards
Hari Nagar

Maya Enclave

Mayapuri
FIyover

Hari Junk
Nagar Market

Lajwantl
Flyover

Plan No.

Switching

ir

-

=

06:00-08:00

31 Sec.

41 Sec.

16 Sec.

16 Sec|

08:00-11:00

51 Sec.

41 Sec.

21 Sec.

21 Sec.

11:00-17:00

61 Sec.

41 Sec.

21 Sec.

21 Sec.

4.

17:00-23:00

71 Sec.

51 Sec.

21 Sec.

26 Sec.

Non Working
day & public
Holiday Plan

06:00-11:00

31 Sec.

41 Sec.

16 Sec.

16 Sec|

11:00-23:00

51 Sec.

41 Sec.

21 Sec.

21 Sec.

04 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER

Signal Timing — 06:00 — 23:00

Blinker Timing — 23:00 — 06:00




